
Account No: R063438

Eagle County Treasurer
Payment History

2023Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

06-28-2024 $1,148.40 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,171.37$22.97

$1,171.37Total Paid

2022Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

04-26-2023 $189.08 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $189.08$0.00

$189.08Total Paid



2021Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

03-30-2022 $94.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $94.00$0.00

02-18-2022 $94.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $94.00$0.00

$188.00Total Paid

2020Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

03-04-2021 $186.56 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $186.56$0.00

$186.56Total Paid

2019Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

04-29-2020 $186.52 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $186.52$0.00

$186.52Total Paid



2018Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

04-25-2019 $187.84 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $187.84$0.00

$187.84Total Paid

2017Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

04-10-2018 $187.40 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $187.40$0.00

$187.40Total Paid

2016Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

04-28-2017 $185.88 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $185.88$0.00

$185.88Total Paid



2015Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

04-11-2016 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00

04-11-2016 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00

04-11-2016 $172.42 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $172.42$0.00

04-11-2016 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00

04-11-2016 -$12.37 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$12.37$0.00

$160.05Total Paid

2014Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

04-17-2015 $391.84 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $391.84$0.00

$391.84Total Paid



2013Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

04-22-2014 $399.36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $399.36$0.00

$399.36Total Paid

2012Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

04-12-2013 $1,204.32 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,204.32$0.00

$1,204.32Total Paid

2011Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Redeemed Lien

Interest

10-31-2012 $1,332.08 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,332.08Paid by Redeemed Lien $0.00

10-31-2012 $7.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7.00$0.00

10-12-2012 $1,316.07 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,316.07$0.00

$2,655.15Total Paid



2010Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Redeemed Lien

Interest

10-31-2012 $2,832.66 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,832.66Paid by Redeemed Lien $0.00

10-12-2012 $2,804.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,804.25$0.00

10-12-2012 $5.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5.00Paid by Tax Lien Sale $0.00

$5,636.91Total Paid


